
SERIE A Regata 
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 5454 FUERZA DELTA TRUEBA RICARDO PANDORA 31M CUBA 0,7815 09:06:00 a.m. 04:02:03 p.m. 06:56:03 05:25:09

2 5459 MILAGROS ZARICH ALEJANDRO VAN 41 CUBA 0,8257 09:06:00 a.m. 03:49:24 p.m. 06:43:24 05:33:05

3 5448 PERICLES II LEPORI GUIDO PANDORA 31M YCA 0,7873 09:06:00 a.m. 04:14:02 p.m. 07:08:02 05:36:58

4 5035 ALAMBIQUE VELOZ TRAVERSO JOSE CONTE 24 CUBA 0,7650 09:06:00 a.m. 04:32:55 p.m. 07:26:55 05:41:53

5 5249 DON PEPE VUGDELIJA LUIS PANDORA 31M CUBA 0,7796 09:06:00 a.m. 04:26:21 p.m. 07:20:21 05:43:18

6 4415 BOUNTY FERRANTE CESAR GUSTAVO PANDORA 34 CNSE 0,7777 09:06:00 a.m. 04:28:48 p.m. 07:22:48 05:44:22

7 5189 QUASAR ALVAREZ MARTIN VIP 35 CNAS 0,7835 09:06:00 a.m. 04:30:47 p.m. 07:24:47 05:48:28

8 5677 SOTRETA VIEYTES JULIO FAYD 31 CUBA 0,8095 09:06:00 a.m. 04:21:24 p.m. 07:15:24 05:52:29

9 4777 GAUCHITO FERNANDEZ JUAN PABLO QUANTUM 26 CGLNM 0,7967 09:06:00 a.m. 04:49:33 p.m. 07:43:33 06:09:17

10 5523 ESTRELLA DEL SUR BELUCCI FERNANDO VIP 335 CNAS 0,7590 09:06:00 a.m. 05:31:36 p.m. 08:25:36 06:23:45

11 0 MALANDRA MONTERO LUCIANO PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,8105 09:06:00 a.m. 05:30:20 p.m. 08:24:20 06:48:44

12 0 ROXANA FERNANDEZ FUNEZ ALEJANDRO FRERS 44 CUBA 0,8050 09:06:00 a.m. 12:00:00 a.m. DNC DNC

12 4563 HAPPY HOUR LUCAS MASSA PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7835 09:06:00 a.m. 12:00:00 a.m. DNC DNC

Serie B Regata 
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 2101 CROSSBOW II APRAIZ GUILLERMO D'ANGELO 30R CUBA 0,7375 09:06:00 a.m. 04:40:18 p.m. 07:34:18 a.m. 05:35:03

2 4107 COMPLICE MINIATI MARCELO VAN 30 CUBA 0,7509 09:06:00 a.m. 04:32:23 p.m. 07:26:23 a.m. 05:35:12

3 5189 KAOTICO BEDROSSIAN  MARCELO MYSTIC 235 CNS 0,7417 09:06:00 a.m. 04:40:00 p.m. 07:34:00 a.m. 05:36:43

4 5605 WASABI PALACIOS DOMINGO DEL PLATA 21 CUBA 0,6819 09:06:00 a.m. 05:43:48 p.m. 08:37:48 a.m. 05:53:05

5 4595 DESPACITO CONSTAZO NELSON PAMPA 21 YCSI 0,7072 09:06:00 a.m. 05:28:31 p.m. 08:22:31 a.m. 05:55:23

6 3325 ALEPH WAISMAN GASTON PANDORA 28 CGLNM 0,7072 09:06:00 a.m. 05:45:40 p.m. 08:39:40 a.m. 06:07:31

7 5717 OHM BESUSCHIO ADRIAN MYSTIC 235 CUBA 0,7406 09:06:00 a.m. 05:31:25 p.m. 08:25:25 a.m. 06:14:19

8 5633 MOXAL II ZABALA JOSE LUIS BRAMADOR 24 CUBA 0,7333 09:06:00 a.m. 05:48:48 p.m. 08:42:48 a.m. 06:23:22

9 4546 TOMY BLUE MIGUEL RUEDA MYSTIC 235 CUBA 0,7835 09:06:00 a.m. 05:20:51 p.m. 08:14:51 a.m. 06:27:41

10 5411 LOSINJ FERNANDEZ CISNEROS JOSE LUIS CORMORAN 29 CUBA 0,6524 09:06:00 a.m. 12:00:00 a.m. 12:00:00 a.m. DNC

10 4286 FENIX RADRIZZANI GUILLERMO PETERSON 26 CUBA 0,6819 09:06:00 a.m. 12:00:00 a.m. 12:00:00 a.m. DNC

General Regata 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 5454 FUERZA DELTA TRUEBA RICARDO PANDORA 31M CUBA 0,7815 09:06:00 a.m. 04:02:03 p.m. 06:56:03 05:25:09

2 5459 MILAGROS ZARICH ALEJANDRO VAN 41 CUBA 0,8257 09:06:00 a.m. 03:49:24 p.m. 06:43:24 05:33:05

3 2101 CROSSBOW II APRAIZ GUILLERMO D'ANGELO 30R CUBA 0,7375 09:06:00 a.m. 04:40:18 p.m. 07:34:18 05:35:03

4 4107 COMPLICE MINIATI MARCELO VAN 30 CUBA 0,7509 09:06:00 a.m. 04:32:23 p.m. 07:26:23 05:35:12

5 5189 KAOTICO BEDROSSIAN  MARCELO MYSTIC 235 CNS 0,7417 09:06:00 a.m. 04:40:00 p.m. 07:34:00 05:36:43

6 5448 PERICLES II LEPORI GUIDO PANDORA 31M YCA 0,7873 09:06:00 a.m. 04:14:02 p.m. 07:08:02 05:36:58

7 5035 ALAMBIQUE VELOZ TRAVERSO JOSE CONTE 24 CUBA 0,7650 09:06:00 a.m. 04:32:55 p.m. 07:26:55 05:41:53

8 5249 DON PEPE VUGDELIJA LUIS PANDORA 31M CUBA 0,7796 09:06:00 a.m. 04:26:21 p.m. 07:20:21 05:43:18

9 4415 BOUNTY FERRANTE CESAR GUSTAVO PANDORA 34 CNSE 0,7777 09:06:00 a.m. 04:28:48 p.m. 07:22:48 05:44:22

10 5189 QUASAR ALVAREZ MARTIN VIP 35 CNAS 0,7835 09:06:00 a.m. 04:30:47 p.m. 07:24:47 05:48:28

11 5677 SOTRETA VIEYTES JULIO FAYD 31 CUBA 0,8095 09:06:00 a.m. 04:21:24 p.m. 07:15:24 05:52:29

12 5605 WASABI PALACIOS DOMINGO DEL PLATA 21 CUBA 0,6819 09:06:00 a.m. 05:43:48 p.m. 08:37:48 05:53:05

13 4595 DESPACITO CONSTAZO NELSON PAMPA 21 YCSI 0,7072 09:06:00 a.m. 05:28:31 p.m. 08:22:31 05:55:23

14 3325 ALEPH WAISMAN GASTON PANDORA 28 CGLNM 0,7072 09:06:00 a.m. 05:45:40 p.m. 08:39:40 06:07:31

15 4777 GAUCHITO FERNANDEZ JUAN PABLO QUANTUM 26 CGLNM 0,7967 09:06:00 a.m. 04:49:33 p.m. 07:43:33 06:09:17

16 5717 OHM BESUSCHIO ADRIAN MYSTIC 235 CUBA 0,7406 09:06:00 a.m. 05:31:25 p.m. 08:25:25 06:14:19

17 5633 MOXAL II ZABALA JOSE LUIS BRAMADOR 24 CUBA 0,7333 09:06:00 a.m. 05:48:48 p.m. 08:42:48 06:23:22

18 5523 ESTRELLA DEL SUR BELUCCI FERNANDO VIP 335 CNAS 0,7590 09:06:00 a.m. 05:31:36 p.m. 08:25:36 06:23:45

19 4546 TOMY BLUE MIGUEL RUEDA MYSTIC 235 CUBA 0,7835 09:06:00 a.m. 05:20:51 p.m. 08:14:51 06:27:41

20 0 MALANDRA MONTERO LUCIANO PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,8105 09:06:00 a.m. 05:30:20 p.m. 08:24:20 06:48:44

21 0 ROXANA FERNANDEZ FUNEZ ALEJANDRO FRERS 44 CUBA 0,8050 09:06:00 a.m. 12:00:00 a.m. DNC DNC

22 4563 HAPPY HOUR LUCAS MASSA PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7835 09:06:00 a.m. 12:00:00 a.m. DNC DNC

23 5411 LOSINJ FERNANDEZ CISNEROS JOSE LUIS CORMORAN 29 CUBA 0,6524 09:06:00 a.m. 12:00:00 a.m. DNC DNC

24 4286 FENIX RADRIZZANI GUILLERMO PETERSON 26 CUBA 0,6819 09:06:00 a.m. 12:00:00 a.m. DNC DNC
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